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X MOTO X EVO

(195) Carlos Miranda

X MOTO X
i
TRACK DAY Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
GRUPO C 16/09/2018 16:4('
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm
1 2:22.687 +12.604 16:22:18.778
(147) Murilo Lima Tom 2 6:10.692 +4:00.609 16:28:29.470
1 1:49.503 +15.750 16:30:12.045 3 2:16.324 +6.241 16:30:45.794
2 1:35.822 +2.069 16:31:47.867 4 2:10.083 - 16:32:55.877
3 1:35.902 +2.149 16:33:23.769
4 1:33.753 - 16:34:57.522
(145) Mateus Arnaldo Felicio
1 2:14.104 +21.547 16:22:04.549
2 6:22.161 +4:29.604 16:28:26.710
3 2:00.802 +8.245 16:30:27.512
4 1:52.557 - 16:32:20.069
5 1:54.596 +2.039 16:34:14.665
(116) Edson dos Santos Vieira
1 2:04.619 +11.131 16:21:46.186
2 6:32.603 +4:39.115 16:28:18.789
3 2:01.987 +8.499 16:30:20.776
4 1:53.488 - 16:32:14.264
5 1:53.661 +0.173 16:34:07.925
(184) Luka Verissimo
1 1:54.906 - 16:21:26.293
(134) José Leandro Viotto
1 1:55.195 - 16:21:25.685
(187) Ricardo Porto
1 2:02.206 +6.449 16:21:34.613
2 6:40.391 +4:44.634 16:28:15.004
3 2:04.484 +8.727 16:30:19.488
4 1:57.764 +2.007 16:32:17.252
5 1:55.757 - 16:34:13.009
(158) Shiniti lha Junior
1 2:09.462 +11.507 16:22:02.677
2 6:21.907 +4:23.952 16:28:24.584
3 2:05.390 +7.435 16:30:29.974
4 1:58.852 +0.897 16:32:28.826
5 1:57.955 - 16:34:26.781
(121) Francis Rodrigues Pontes
1 2:13.850 +15.442 16:22:00.207
2 6:17.589 +4:19.181 16:28:17.796
3 2:03.056 +4.648 16:30:20.852
4 1:58.408 - 16:32:19.260
5 2:00.051 +1.643 16:34:19.311
(196) Rogerio Miranda
1 8:12.963 +6:10.125 16:28:11.021
2 2:07.542 +4.704 16:30:18.563
3 2:02.838 - 16:32:21.401
4 2:04.369 +1.531 16:34:25.770
(164) Vlademir Danilo Caldeira Silva
1 2:22.305 +15.522 16:22:09.485
2 6:17.959 +4:11.176 16:28:27.444
3 2:12.102 +5.319 16:30:39.546
4 2:06.783 - 16:32:46.329

Diff Time of Day

Printed: 16/09/2018 16:36:23

Licensed to: Verde Rosso
Orbits 3
www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



